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RACE 9 [17/03/2019]

Dinah Beach Cruising Yacht Assoc

Wet Season Race Series 1819

Division 1 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:25

Place Sail No

303
6228
D813

M42

575

AaABhwWN -

Boat Name

Silverjack
Liquidity 2
Wallop
Synchronicity
Colie

Elapsd

02:03:12
02:13:24
02:11:54
02:15:43
02:14:06

Division 2 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:30

Place Sail No

B44
D40
121
22
46164

AR WN -

2649
415
FIN

3330

97

QO OWoOND®

1

Boat Name

Anastasia
Red Knot
Taby
Attitude Too
Boussole

Churchkey
The Dustman
Finally
Cleaning Lady
Glass Onion

Elapsd

01:44:19
01:41:02
01:53:29
01:56:22
02:05:04

01:56:21
01:54:07
02:05:23
02:06:32
02:12:15

Division 3 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:35

Place Sail No

LOL
C30
D260
88
FDI

ABhON-

»

37

Boat Name

Lollipop
Insatiable Il
Marjani
Emma Ward
Gracetown

Pandora

Elapsd

02:06:08
02:09:58
02:01:27
02:10:26
02:10:37

02:29:37

Division 4 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:40

Place Sail No
1 141
2 KUC
3 TRP

Boat Name

Ms Palmer
Kuching
Troppo

Elapsd

01:21:34
01:44:10
02:01:43

AHC

0.839
0.793
0.820
0.806
0.859

AHC

0.775
0.805
0.736
0.725
0.698

0.753
0.770
0.701
0.695
0.721

AHC

0.665
0.670
0.718
0.690
0.734

0.665

AHC

0.904
0.748
0.680

Cord T

01:43:22
01:45:47
01:48:10
01:49:23
01:55:12

Cord T

01:20:51
01:21:20
01:23:31
01:24:22
01:27:18

01:27:37
01:27:52
01:27:54
01:27:56
01:35:21

Cor'dT

01:23:53
01:27:05
01:27:12
01:30:00
01:35:52

01:39:30

Cor'dT

01:13:44
01:17:55
01:22:46

BCH

0.859
0.793
0.802
0.779
0.789

BCH

0.837
0.864
0.769
0.750
0.698

0.750
0.765
0.696
0.690
0.660

BCH

0.691
0.671
0.718
0.669
0.668

0.583

BCH

0.955
0.748
0.640

CHC

0.846
0.793
0.814
0.797
0.848

CHC

0.791
0.821
0.747
0.733
0.698

0.752
0.768
0.699
0.693
0.711

CHC

0.674
0.670
0.718
0.683
0.724

0.656

CHC

0.921
0.748
0.671

Skipper

Phil Brownscombe
Greg Dix

Marcus llton
Veronique DeVaulx
Doug Sallis

Skipper

Cindy Bravos
Bob Colman
Mike Savage
Greg Leach
Louise Becker

Mike Skinner
Barry Palanthoienc
Neville Gill

Fiona McManus
Karen Geach

Skipper

Joy Eggenhuizen
Kai Pedersen
Peter Suitor
Peter Orr
Christine Covich

Rick Setter

Skipper

Francis Wilkins
Bruce Panting
Toby Wharton

Class

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

Class

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

Class

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

D3

Class

D4
D4
D4

Score

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Score

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Score

Score

1.0
2.0
3.0

Fin Tim

15:28:12
15:38:24
15:36:54
15:40:43
15:39:06

Fin Tim

15:14:19
15:11:02
15:23:29
15:26:22
15:35:04

15:26:21
15:24:07
15:35:23
15:36:32
15:42:15

Fin Tim

15:41:08
15:44:58
15:36:27
15:45:26
15:45:37

16:04:37

Fin Tim

15:01:34
15:24:10
15:41:43
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RACE 9 [17/03/2019] Wet Season Race Series 1819
Dinah Beach Cruising Yacht Assoc
Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd AHC

4 3 Cockatoo 01:29:06 0.950

Cor'dT

01:24:39

BCH

0.874

CHC Skipper

0.937 Punch Matt

Class

D4

Score

4.0

Fin Tim

15:09:06
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